project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
  product description
The New York LX Series Emergency Lights are designed for efficiency and ease of
installation. Its rugged design meets New York City standards and provides

model                      VOLTAGE HEAD # UNIT WATTS
NY-LX 12 = 12 Volt 2 = Two Heads   50 = 50 watts
Ordering Example: NY-LX-12-50-3
HOUSING COLOR
Blank = White
3 = Three Heads   BL = Black
project:
fixture type:
location:
contact/phone:
Mule Lighting , Inc. 46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905 800 556-7690 P 401 941-2929 F www.mulelighting.com
New York LX Series - NY-LX-12-50
New York Approved Emergency Light 12V Operation
 ELECTRICAL INFORMATION
120V 277V 120V 277V
NYπ[·πмнπ50 15.2 15.8 0.143 0.065
Catalog	  Number
Input	  Watts	  (W) Input	  Amps	  (A)
 CENTER-TO-CENTER SPACING GUIDELINES
 For reference only.
Meets NFPA101 Requirements for: 16’ center-to-center spacing - 3’ path of egress 1’ from the wall- 7 1/2’ mounting height.
 REMOTE LAMP COMPATIBILITY
Maximum	  Wattage	  Allowed
NY-LX 12V50W	  with	  (2)	  9W	  heads 32
NY-LX 12V50W	  with	  (2)	  12W	  heads 26
NY-LX   12V50W	  with	  (3)	  9W	  heads 23
NY-LX   12V50W	  with	  (3)	  12W	  heads 14
Remote	  Head	  Family Total	  Wattage
H1 12V7W 7.2
H1 12V9W 9
 H1 12V12W 12
H2 12V7W 14.4
H2 12V9W 18
 H2 12V12W 24
 H1 12V7W 7.2
 H1 12V9W 9
  H1 12V12W 12
 H2 12V7W 14.4
 H2 12V9W 18
  H2 12V12W 24
  H1 WP 12V7W 7.2
  H1 WP 12V9W 9
   H1 WP 12V12W 12
  H2 WP 12V7W 14.4
 H2 WP 12V9W 18
  H2 WP 12V12W 24